Clas
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Temps
00:40:15
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:44:16
00:44:48
00:46:53
00:47:48
00:48:13
00:49:43
00:51:00
00:51:26
00:51:32
00:53:07
00:53:10
00:53:26
00:53:40
00:54:09
00:54:21
00:54:25
00:55:30
00:55:41
00:55:49
00:56:20
00:57:39
00:57:51
00:58:08
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:53
00:59:58
01:00:07
01:00:26
01:01:06
01:02:43
01:02:52
01:03:43
01:03:44
01:04:25
01:04:29
01:04:30
01:04:52
01:05:41
01:05:43
01:06:26
01:06:32
01:07:00
01:07:29
01:08:01
01:08:49
01:09:02
01:09:35
01:09:36
01:09:36

NOM
PRALONG
ANGLADE
DACUNHA
LIZZI
SENTOST
PINTO
RAULET
SOUM
GOIZE
LACHURIES
RIEU
BANACH
BOSEREAU
LLOPIS
WEISS
RESSIER
CORNE
MORATAL
LO CICERO
GALY
BREDON
LEPVRAUD
SURRE

MULLEBROUCK

LAGARDE
CATRASSE
NICOL
LORIN
SELVA
SCHMUTZ
VIGNOLES
DEDIEU
PORTOLAN
COUMEL
MINAIRE
MOULY

LEONARDELLI

FAIJEAN
LAFORGUE
REYES
DANJOU
COURET
GUIGUES
SPINAZZE
LEFEBVRE
RIVIERE
LACALLE
REY
MAUGER
TISSIER
VERGE
CHELBAB
VOSSEART

Prénom
RUDY
ROMAIN
FRANCIS
YANNICK
BENOIT
JOAQUIM
MICHEL
VIVIEN
PHILIPPE
JEAN
PATRICE
STEPHAN
JOHN
JEAN MICHEL
FABRICE
GERARD
HERVE
PABLO
FLORENT
CHRISTIAN
CHARLES
PATRICK
JEAN PAUL
JEAN
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
ELISE
ANNE
THUSHY
DAVID
VERONIQUE
MICHEL
CELINE
JEAN MARC
PATRICK
JEAN LUC
MORGAN
ERIC
JEREMY
DAID
MAXIME
ALAIN
FRANCOISE
JOEL
CHRISTIAN
JEROME
DELPHINE
CLAUDE
YANNICK
SYLVAIN
JEAN LUC
REBIA
OLIVIER

Cat.
ES
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V3
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V3
V2
SE
SE
V3
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1
CA
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
ES
V1
Ju
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1

Sexe Club
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TARN 81

COURIR SYMPA SAV
CONSEIL GENERAL
ATHLE 632

AFUM TEAM AUTER
MONTGAILHARD

AC PAMIERS
SPIRIDON COUSERANS
PAMIERS
TROTTEURS D'EN Laure
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON DU COU
SATUC

la tour du Crieu
INDIVIDUEL

ASPTT toulouse
AIRBUS ATHLETIC
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON COUSERANS
AC AUTERIVE

SPIE COMMUNICAT
ASPTT FOIX
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ZATOCAP- BELGIQUE
AC PAMIERS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

AC PAMIERS

CE AUBERT DUVAL
INDIVIDUEL

AC AUTERIVE
MAZERES COURSE
AC AUTERIVE
TROTTEURS D'EN Laure
POMPIERS SAVERDUN
AC AUTERIVE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON DU COU
SAVERDUN

ATHLE 632
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CYCLES LIONS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

AC AUTERIVE

AC AUTERIVE

AC AUTERIVE

AC AUTERIVE



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:06
:10:10
:11:10
:11:51
:12:23
:12:38
:12:57
:12:59
:14:01
:14:08
:14:19
:15:28
:16:37
:18:54
:19:02
:19:23
:19:23

01:21:12
01:22:26
01:22:55
01:23:20
01:26:52
01:31:58
01:32:16
01:32:32
01:39:43
01:39:44
02:29:55
Abandon

DUCOS
ESCAFFIT
BARAN
ROQUES
DEFAYS
BERTHELEMY
MARTY
PECH
MEIBO
VASSEUR
ROUCH
SAGORIN
DARDENNE
LEGRAND
GENER
BASTIEN
ZIMMER
NENOT
TARDY
SUILHARD
PIERRE
BILLOTET
CISILOTTO
PONS
SABRE
ROBERTY
ROBERTY
VIATGE
BONADEI

JULIE

DENIS
PHILIPPE
RENE
PHILIPPE
NADEGE
JEAN MICHEL
JEAN LUC
VALERIE
CELINE

JEAN LOUIS
PIERRE YVES
JEAN PIERRE
MICHEL
CELINE
JANY

AGNES
NICOLAS
ARMELLE
CATHERINE
NOLWENN
ROBERT
LOUIS
SEVERINE
NICOLE
CHRISTINE
JOSE
GHISLAIN
Alain

SE
V1
VA1
V3
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V4
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
VA1
SE
V4
V4
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
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INDIVIDUEL
ARPENTAYRES

AC AUTERIVE
CONSEIL GENERAL
ZATOCAP -BELGIQUE
AIRBUS ATHLETIC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR SYMPA SA
BRASSAC 09
INDIVIDUEL
ZATOCAP- BELGIQUE
ZATOCAP- BELGIQUE
COURIR SYMPA SA
ZATOCAP- BELGIQUE
ZATOCAP -BELGIQUE
INDIVIDUEL

AIRBUS ATHLETIC
LAVELANET
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR FONSEGRI
AUBERT ET DUVAL
UA SAVERDUN
ZATOCAP -BELGIQUE
ZATOCAP -BELGIQUE
ZATOCAP- BELGIQUE
AIRBUS ATHLETIC



